Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

0.156 0.010 3.95 0.25
0.25
Part Number Explanation
5150 - 5330 MHz
3667 - 3883 MHz
E.g. 5697CR45A0360(E or S)
P/N
Suffix
Ver. 2.1
Terminal Configuration
Function
IN/OUT
GND
GND
Mechanical Dimensions
mmIn
0.053 0.010 1.35 0.25
0.317 0.010
0.010
2.90 0.25 GND
0.077 0.010 1.95
0.114
Suffix = EB1SMA E.g. 5697CR45A0360-EB1SMA
Suffix = T E.g. 5697CR45A0360E
Packaging Style
Bulk Suffix = S E.g. 5697CR45A0360S
T & R
50Ω SMA
Part Number 5697CR45A0360
45 typ. (40 min.)
52 typ. (50 min.)
-40 to +100°C
+5 ~ +35 °C, Humidity 45~75%RH, 18
months. 1 week max after opened.
Recommended Storage
Conditions for unused T&R
product
Storage Temperature
Attenuation (dB)
30 - 2700 MHz
3453 - 3547 MHz
Power Capacity (W)
Ripple in bandwidth (dB)
Return Loss (dB)
Operating Passband Freq.
Insertion loss (5490-5670MHz)
Insertion loss 2 (5670-5850MHz)
1.7 typ. (2.5 max.) dB
5490 - 5850 MHz
0.010
0.128 0.010 3.25
Pins 2, 4, and 4 share the same
metallized pad along the bottom of
the component, see page 2 for
layout details
Operating Temperature -40 to +100°C
0.8 typ. (1.5 max.) dB
1 max. (CW)
1.3 max.
10 min.
48 typ. (43 min.)
45 typ. (42 min.)
0.25
0.337 0.010 8.56 0.25
1,000 pcsReel Quantity
Suffix = NoneSilverTermination Style